11/25/23, 9:51 AM Schedule and fares - Relais Nordik

Schedule

Downstream voyage Upstream voyage

Downstream voyage

https://relaisnordik.com/en/schedules-and-fares/

Rimouski Monday 10 p.m.
Sept-iles Tuesday 09:30 a.m. Tuesday 1:30 p.m.
Port-Menier Tuesday 9 p.m. Tuesday 11:13 p.m.
Havre-Saint-Pierre Wednesday 4:45 a.m. Wednesday 6:45 a.m.
Natashquan Wednesday 1:30 p.m. Wednesday 3 p.m.
Kegaska Wednesday 5:45 p.m. Wednesday 7:45 p.m.
La Romaine Wednesday 10:15 p.m. Thursday 1 a.m.
Harrington Harbour Thursday 7:45 a.m. Thursday 10:15 a.m.
Téte-a-la-Baleine Thursday 12 p.m. Thursday 1:30 p.m.
La Tabatiere Thursday 3:30 p.m. Thursday 5:30 p.m.
Saint-Augustin Thursday 9:00 p.m. Thursday 11:00 p.m.
Blanc-Sablon Friday 5:45 a.m.

Upstream voyage
Blanc-Sablon Friday 10:15 a.m.
Saint-Augustin Friday 3:15 p.m. Friday 4:45 p.m.
La Tabatiere Friday 11:30 p.m. Saturday 1:00 a.m.

12



11/25/23, 9:51 AM

Téte-a-la-Baleine
Harrington Harbour
La Romaine
Kegaska
Natashquan
Havre-Saint-Pierre
Port-Menier
Sept-lles

Rimouski

https://relaisnordik.com/en/schedules-and-fares/

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

Monday

Schedule and fares - Relais Nordik

3:00 a.m.
5:45 a.m.
2:00 p.m.

6:15 p.m.

10:30 p.m.

06:15 a.m.

1:00 p.m.

10:30 p.m.

11:45 a.m.

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday

Sunday

Monday

4:00 a.m.
7:15 a.m.
5:45 p.m.

9:45 p.m.

11:30 a.m.

7:45 a.m.
5:00 p.m.

0:30 a.m.

2/2



