Schedule

Downstream voyage

Upstream voyage

Downstream voyage

Port	Arrival	Time	Departure	Time
Rimouski			Monday	10 p.m.
Sept-Îles	Tuesday	09:30 a.m.	Tuesday	1:30 p.m.
Port-Menier	Tuesday	9 p.m.	Tuesday	11:13 p.m.
Havre-Saint-Pierre	Wednesday	4:45 a.m.	Wednesday	6:45 a.m.
Natashquan	Wednesday	1:30 p.m.	Wednesday	3 p.m.
Kegaska	Wednesday	5:45 p.m.	Wednesday	7:45 p.m.
La Romaine	Wednesday	10:15 p.m.	Thursday	1 a.m.
Harrington Harbour	Thursday	7:45 a.m.	Thursday	10:15 a.m.
Tête-à-la-Baleine	Thursday	12 p.m.	Thursday	1:30 p.m.
La Tabatière	Thursday	3:30 p.m.	Thursday	5:30 p.m.
Saint-Augustin	Thursday	9:00 p.m.	Thursday	11:00 p.m.
Blanc-Sablon	Friday	5:45 a.m.		

Upstream voyage

Port	Arrival	Time	Departure	Time
Blanc-Sablon			Friday	10:15 a.m.
Saint-Augustin	Friday	3:15 p.m.	Friday	4:45 p.m.
La Tabatière	Friday	11:30 p.m.	Saturday	1:00 a.m.

Port	Arrival	Time	Departure	Time
Tête-à-la-Baleine	Saturday	3:00 a.m.	Saturday	4:00 a.m.
Harrington Harbour	Saturday	5:45 a.m.	Saturday	7:15 a.m.
La Romaine	Saturday	2:00 p.m.	Saturday	5:45 p.m.
Kegaska	Saturday	6:15 p.m.	Saturday	9:45 p.m.
Natashquan	Saturday	10:30 p.m.	Saturday	11:30 a.m.
Havre-Saint-Pierre	Sunday	06:15 a.m.	Sunday	7:45 a.m.
Port-Menier	Sunday	1:00 p.m.	Sunday	5:00 p.m.
Sept-Îles	Sunday	10:30 p.m.	Monday	0:30 a.m.
Rimouski	Monday	11:45 a.m.		